
 

 
 

Golf Club Partner Hotel 
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Golf Club Lugano 

 

 Villa Sassa Residence & Spa **** Lugano www.villasassa.ch 

 Hotel Splendide Royal **** Cademario www.kurhauscademario.com 

 Swiss Diamond Hotel Lugano ***** Vico Morcote www.swissdiamondhotel.ch 

 The View ***** Lugano – Paradiso www.theviewlugano.com 

 Resort Collina d’Oro ***** Agra - Collina d'Oro www.resortcollinadoro.com 

 Novotel Lugano Paradiso **** Paradiso www.all.accor.com 
 

 
Golf Gerre Losone 

 

 Parkhotel Delta       **** Ascona www.parkhoteldelta.com 

 Albergo Eden Roc ***** Ascona www.edenroc.ch 

 Albergo Ascovilla **** Ascona www.ascovilla.ch 

 Albergo Belvedere **** Locarno www.belvedere-locarno.com 

 Albergo Losone **** Losone www.albergolosone.ch 

 Villa Orselina ***** Orselina www.villaorselina.ch 

 Giardino ***** Ascona www.giardino.ch 

 Casa Berno **** Ascona www.casabreno.ch 

 Castello Seeschloss **** Ascona www.castello-seeschloss.ch 

 Garni Elena *** Losone www.garni-elena.ch 

 La Palma Au Lac **** Muralto www.lapalmaaulac.com 

 Hotel Nessi *** Solduno www.hotelnessi.ch 

 Park Hotel Emmaus *** Losone www.parkhotelemmaus.ch 

 Smart Hotel Minusio *** Minusio www.hotelminusio.ch 

 Remorino Boutique Hotel  **** Minusio www.benvenuti.ch 

 La Rocca Boutique Hotel **** Ronco sopra Ascona www.la-rocca.ch 

 
Golf Club Patriziale Ascona 

 

 Castello del Sole ***** Ascona www.castellodelsole.ch 

 Eden Roc ***** Ascona www.edenroc.ch 

 Giardino ***** Ascona www.giardino.ch 

 Park Hotel Delta ****   Ascona www.parkhotel.ch 

 Hotel Garni Golf *** Ascona www.garni-golf.ch 

 Casa Berno **** Ascona www.casabreno.ch 

 Albergo Belvedere **** Locarno www.belvedere-locarno.ch 

 Villa Orselina ***** Orselina www.villaorselina.ch 

 Castello Seeschloss **** Ascona www.castello-seeschloss.ch 

 Ibis Locarno *** Locarno www.ibis.com 

 Ascovilla Hotel **** Ascona www.ascovilla.ch 

 Carcani Hotel *** Ascona www.carcani.ch 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Ticino Turismo Via C. Ghiringhelli 7 CP 1441 6501Bellinzona T+4191825 70 56   info@ticino.ch ticino.ch 1 

http://www.villasassa.ch/
http://www.kurhauscademario.com/
http://www.swissdiamondhotel.ch/
http://www.theviewlugano.com/
https://www.resortcollinadoro.com/it
https://all.accor.com/hotel/6775/index.de.shtml?utm_campaign=seo+maps&utm_medium=seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps
http://www.parkhoteldelta.com/
http://www.edenroc.ch/
http://www.ascovilla.ch/
http://www.belvedere-locarno.com/
http://www.albergolosone.ch/
http://www.villaorselina.ch/
http://www.giardino.ch/
http://www.casabreno.ch/
http://www.castello-seeschloss.ch/
http://www.garni-elena.ch/
http://www.lapalmaaulac.com/
http://www.hotelnessi.ch/
http://www.parkhotelemmaus.ch/
http://www.hotelminusio.ch/
http://www.benvenuti.ch/
http://www.la-rocca.ch/
http://www.castellodelsole.ch/
http://www.edenroc.ch/
http://www.giardino.ch/
http://www.parkhotel.ch/
https://garni-golf.ch/de/
http://www.casabreno.ch/
http://www.belvedere-locarno.ch/
http://www.villaorselina.ch/
http://www.castello-seeschloss.ch/
http://www.ibis.com/
http://www.ascovilla.ch/
http://www.carcani.ch/
mailto:info@ticino.ch

